
ASOM2025 - Sprint 1
Turnhout 26.4.2025

ASOM

Annette SCHULZE
DJK Adler 07 Bottrop e.V.
Course : W Vet 40+
Distance : 3110m
Time : 0:25:17 (8'08"/km)

25/43 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Kim GEYPEN 0:14:24
2. Amber THYS 0:16:37
3. Aline HERMANS 0:16:53

1. 62 00:01:31 112m 13'32"/km
2. 47 00:00:30 00:02:01
3. 96 00:00:17 00:02:18
4. 33 00:01:46 00:04:04 99m 17'51"/km
5. 34 00:04:36 00:08:40 105m 43'49"/km
6. 37 00:04:49 00:13:29 421m 11'26"/km
7. 86 00:01:25 00:14:54 159m 8'55"/km
8. 73 00:01:10 00:16:04 71m 16'26"/km
9. 71 00:00:15 00:16:19 42m 5'57"/km

10. 70 00:01:13 00:17:32 95m 12'48"/km
11. 53 00:05:10 00:22:42 474m 10'54"/km
12. 55 00:01:03 00:23:45 43m 24'25"/km
13. 74 00:00:16 00:24:01 34m 7'51"/km
14. 56 00:00:43 00:24:44 92m 7'47"/km
15. 57 00:00:20 00:25:04 26m 12'49"/km
16. 999 00:00:13 00:25:17 74m 2'56"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.asom.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5925
https://www.helga-o.com

